Fred Howard 5K Results

12
19
18
27
16
17
16
14
45
48
66
11
10
32
11
39
67
47
10
9
11
42
54
58
76
72

Gender Age Finish Time

00:16:10
00:17:34
00:17:35
00:17:38
00:17:41
00:17:47
00:17:50
00:18:01
00:24:13
00:24:13
00:24:58
00:25:54
00:25:56
00:26:18
00:26:26
00:26:37
00:27:00
00:27:19
00:27:22
00:28:55
00:29:55
00:31:07
00:31:09
00:33:49
00:38:30
00:39:55

Fred Howard 10K Results

First Name Last Name
Jessica Hannum F
Aidan Fullem M
Leonidha Budo M
Brandon Perry M
Mason LoTempio M
Tyler Sutherland M
Clemente Esponilla M
Preston Arnett M
Angel Lowe F
Scott Lowe M
John Koulianos M
Kaelyn Teller F
lana Hunter F
Justin Dirheimer M
lzzy Mullins F
Carsen Jacksen M
Art Gray M
Todd Hackett M
Charlotte Schafer F
Harper Schafer F
Lillyann Lowe F
Jeremy Schafer M
Carrie Hackett F
Tamela Trusler F
Silky Sullivan M
James  Wannamaker M

First Name Last Name
Greg King M
Wwill Brock M
Scott Taylor M
Brook Gilliland M
April Esterhuizen F
Mike Trott M
Judy Allston F

38
35
39
53
50
67
58

Gender Age Finish Time

00:37:19
00:41:50
00:43:54
00:44:45
00:54:20
1:00:58
1:01:10

Awards
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 15 - 19
2nd Place Male 15 - 19
3rd Place Male 15 - 19
1st Place Male 10 - 14
2nd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 45 - 49
1st Place Male 65 - 69
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 10 - 14
1st Place Male 30 - 34
2nd Place Female 10 - 14
1st Place Male 35 - 39
2nd Place Male 65 - 69
2nd Place Male 45 - 49
3rd Place Female 10 - 14

1st Place Male 40 - 44
1st Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Female 55 - 59

1st Place Male 70 - 79

2nd Place Male 70 -79

Awards

1st Place Male Overall

2nd Place Male Overall

3rd Place Male Overall

1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Female Overall

1st Place Male 65 - 69
2nd Place Female Overall



