Fred Howard 5K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Jessica	Hannum	F	12	00:16:10	1st Place Female Overall
Aidan	Fullem	М	19	00:17:34	1st Place Male Overall
Leonidha	Budo	M	18	00:17:35	2nd Place Male Overall
Brandon	Perry	M	27	00:17:38	3rd Place Male Overall
Mason	LoTempio	М	16	00:17:41	1st Place Male 15 - 19
Tyler	Sutherland	M	17	00:17:47	2nd Place Male 15 - 19
Clemente	Esponilla	M	16	00:17:50	3rd Place Male 15 - 19
Preston	Arnett	М	14	00:18:01	1st Place Male 10 - 14
Angel	Lowe	F	45	00:24:13	2nd Place Female Overall
Scott	Lowe	М	48	00:24:13	1st Place Male 45 - 49
John	Koulianos	М	66	00:24:58	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Kaelyn	Teller	F	11	00:25:54	3rd Place Female Overall
lana	Hunter	F	10	00:25:56	1st Place Female 10 - 14
Justin	Dirheimer	M	32	00:26:18	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Izzy	Mullins	F	11	00:26:26	2nd Place Female 10 - 14
Carsen	Jacksen	M	39	00:26:37	1st Place Male 35 - 39
Art	Gray	M	67	00:27:00	2nd Place Male 65 - 69
Todd	Hackett	М	47	00:27:19	2nd Place Male 45 - 49
Charlotte	Schafer	F	10	00:27:22	3rd Place Female 10 - 14
Harper	Schafer	F	9	00:28:55	-
Lillyann	Lowe	F	11	00:29:55	-
Jeremy	Schafer	М	42	00:31:07	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Carrie	Hackett	F	54	00:31:09	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Tamela	Trusler	F	58	00:33:49	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Silky	Sullivan	M	76	00:38:30	1st Place Male 70 - 79
James	Wannamaker	M	72	00:39:55	2nd Place Male 70 -79

Fred Howard 10K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Greg	King	M	38	00:37:19	1st Place Male Overall
Will	Brock	M	35	00:41:50	2nd Place Male Overall
Scott	Taylor	M	39	00:43:54	3rd Place Male Overall
Brook	Gilliland	M	53	00:44:45	1st Place Male 50 - 54
April	Esterhuizen	F	50	00:54:20	1st Place Female Overall
Mike	Trott	M	67	1:00:58	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Judy	Allston	F	58	1:01:10	2nd Place Female Overall